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H01 20 20

Q02 20 40

H02 20 60

Q02 20 80

H03 20 100

Q03 20 120

X1 150 270

H04 20 290

Q04 20 310

H05 20 330

Q05 20 350

X2 150 500

H06 20 520

Q06 20 540

H07 20 560

Q07 20 580

X3 150 730

H08 20 750

Q08 20 770

H09 20 790

Q09 20 810

H10 20 830

Q10 20 850

FX 150 1000
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H01 20 18 18 20 90 A-

Q02 20 13 31 40 77.5 C+

H02 20 19 50 60 83.3 B

Q02 20 13 63 80 78.8 C+

H03 20 17 80 100 80 B-

Q03 20 15 95 120 79.2 C+

X1 150 105 200 270 74.1 C

H04 20 12 212 290 73.1 C

Q04 20 13 225 310 72.6 C-

H05 20 18 243 330 73.6 C

Q05 20 17 260 350 74.3 C

X2 150 123 383 500 76.6 C

H06 20 19 402 520 77.3 C+

Q06 20 15 417 540 77.2 C+

H07 20 18 435 560 77.7 C+

Q07 20 13 448 580 77.2 C+

X3 150 131 579 730 79.3 C+

H08 20 12 591 750 78.8 C+

Q08 20 16 607 770 78.8 C+

H09 20 18 625 790 79.1 C+

Q09 20 19 644 810 79.5 C+

H10 20 18 662 830 79.8 C+

Q10 20 18 680 850 80 B-

FX 150 140 820 1000 82 B-


